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Inviting all 3-5 year-olds, not yet in 
Kindergarten, to come and play! 

The North Vancouver School 
District welcomes 3-5 year-olds 
who have not yet started 
kindergarten to come and join 
us with their parents, guardians, 
childcare providers, or early 
childhood educators to Ready, Set, 

Learn – a free early learning event 
funded by the BC Ministry 
of Education. 

The Ready, Set, Learn initiative is 
aimed at helping preschoolers get 
ready for school. It recognizes that 
families need to establish positive 
connections with schools and early 
learning community partners who 
provide resources and information. 

When you attend one of the 
North Vancouver School District’s 
Ready, Set, Learn events, your child 
will enjoy play based language and 
literacy activities. They will leave 
with arts & crafts, as well as parent 
information. 

These free early learning events 
are sponsored by the North 
Vancouver School District #44, 
Ministry of Education , Ministry of 
Children and Family Development, 
and Ministry of Health. 

Event Schedule 2020 
Location Date Time RSVP to: 

Delbrook Rec Centre 
(Maple Room) 

Wed. January 15 9:30 am - 11:30 am Open to all 

Lynn Valley Library 
(Community Room) 

Wed. February 12 9:30 am - 11:30 am Open to all 

Jaycee House Tues. March 3 9:30 am - 11:30 am Open to all 

Eastview  
Elementary 

Thurs. April 2 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 604-903-3520 

Sherwood Park 
Elementary 

Sat. April 4 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 604-903-3810 

Capilano 
Elementary 

Mon. April 6 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 604-903-3370 

Highlands 
Elementary 

Wed. April 8 9:15 am - 10:15 am 604-903-3540 

Norgate 
Elementary 

Thurs. April 9 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 604-903-3680 

Brooksbank 
Elementary 

Fri. April 17 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 604-903-3280 

Canyon Heights 
Elementary 

Tues. April 21 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 604-903-3290 

Lynnmour 
Elementary 

Wed. April 22 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm 604-903-3590 

Montroyal 
Elementary 

Wed. April 22 1:00 pm - 2:50 pm 604.903.3650 

Upper Lynn 
Elementary 

Fri. April 24 10:45 am - 12:00 pm 604-903-3820 

Boundary 
Elementary 

Sat. May 2 9:30 am - 11:30 am 604-903-3260 

   Carisbrooke 
Elementary       

Wed. May 6 9:15am – 10:15 am 604-903-3380 

The Pipe Shop 
(Lower Lonsdale) 

Wed. May 13 9:30 am – 11:30 am Open to all 

 


